;

LOCALA

ROMAN 2002 S o

DR INIATIVA Lo Erasmus+ ’ J

c

September 06th-08th, 2022 | Bucharest |
Vienna House Easy Airport Bucharest

Transnational Meeting



CONFERENCE PROGRAM
SEPTEMBER 6TH

16:00 — 21.00 GUEST ARRIVAL

Location: Vienna House

VENUE VIENNA HOUSE EASY AIRPORT
BUCHAREST

Address: 283 Calea Bucurestilor, Otopeni, 075100
Otopeni, Romania

DON'T FORGET TO

Write the hotel for booking the free airport shuttle bus
using the same email address used for room booking:
info.easy-bucharest@viennahouse.com

HOW TO GET HERE FROM THE AIRPORT

Hotel shuttle bus
or taxi (see options below)
or bus 783 (very much recommended)

FROM THE CITY CENTER

By bus: 783

bus station is 5 min away from the hotel by foot

By taxi: you can download apps of Uber, Bolt or use local
taxi line (Speed Taxi: 0040 723 109 477)

SOCIAL LIFE DINNER & EVENING PROGRAM

Meeting point: Hotel Lobby
Location: TBC

HTTP:// WWW.SOMOVEED.IS.UZ.ZGORA .PL/


http://www.somoveed.is.uz.zgora.pl/
mailto:info.easy-bucharest@viennahouse.com

SEPTEMBER 7TH

07:00 — 08:00 REGISTRATION AND BREAKFAST

Location: Vienna House

09:00 — 13:00 DISCUSSION

Location: Vienna House AMBER Conference Room
9.00 - 9.05 Alexandra Gheondea-Eladi - Welcome and short intro
9.10 - 9.25 Livia lancu - Welcome note: AIL Roman 2002 (15p+5q)

9.30 - 9.45 Mariusz Kwiatkowski - Disseminating mobile social
education through a handbook and toolkit (30p+15q)

10.00 - 10.25 Alastair Neil Roy - Telling stories about recovery
through art, social Science and movement (25p+15q)

10:40 —11:10  COFFEE BREAK

Location: AMBER Conference Room

11:10 —13:00 DISCUSSION

Location: Vienna House AMBER Conference Room

11.10 - 11.50 Dorota Bazun - How the university partners added
mobile social methods to their programmes? Curricula changes
update. (30p+10q)

12.00 - 13.00 Dorota Bazun and Mariusz Kwiatkowski - Fourth
Transnational Project Meeting - Monitoring the tasks. Next step in
Romania. (hybrid meeting)

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81831563299?
Pwd=SG8rMm510EVwWVzI3NVFpNjJ2QXhWdz09

HTTP://WWW.SOMOVEED.IS.UZ.ZGORA.PL/


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81831563299?pwd=SG8rMm51OEVwVzI3NVFpNjJ2QXhWdz09
http://www.somoveed.is.uz.zgora.pl/

SEPTEMBER 7TH

13.30 —14.30 LUNCH

Location: Meeting in the Hotel Lobby
14:30 — 18:10 SOMOVED ON THE MOVE

Meeting point: Hotel Lobby
Location: Village Museum

- 14.45 -

-15.45

Departure to bus station

- Arrival at the Open Air Museum
- 16.00 -
-17.30 -
-18.10 -

Entry

Mark Verhijde - Pitch - Introduction of a wild idea
End visit

18.10-19.00  TRAVEL TIME TO DINNER RESTAURANT

19:00 — 22:00 DINNER

Location: Restaurant Hanul lui Manuc

20.00 - Romanian traditional dance show

HTTP://WWW.SOMOVEED.IS.UZ.ZGORA.PL/


http://www.somoveed.is.uz.zgora.pl/

SEPTEMBER 8TH

07:00 — 08:00
09:00 —12:00
10:30 — 11:00
11:00 — 13:00
13:00 — 14.00
14:00 — 22.00

BREAKFAST

Location: Vienna House

DISCUSSION

Location: Vienna House AMBER Conference Room
9.00 - 9.30 Magdalena Pokrzynska, Artur Kinal
Roamin - Between discovering and creating the city

space

9.30 - 10.30 Dorota Bazun - What about the MOOC on
mobile social education?

COFFEE BREAK

Location: AMBER Conference Room

DISCUSSION

11.00 - 12.30 Dorota Bazun - What about the MOOC about
mobile social education? - Workshop for the SoMoveEd team

12.30 - 13.00 Mark Verhijde - Another look at the 02 output

LUNCH

DEPARTURES

HTTP://WWW.SOMOVEED.IS.UZ.ZGORA.PL/


http://www.somoveed.is.uz.zgora.pl/

